B Tektite

Key Features of Base Frame:
e Solid-welded 4-post frame
e Solid-welded steel roof canopy
e  Brush guard with integrated light bar at the
front and rear
e  Fully upholstered headliner
e Powder coated all black paint finish
e Quick installation
Key Golf Ball Mesh Protection Package Features:
e  Push button door handles with key lock
e Lift off door hinges
e 1” square 16GA mesh
e Door frames and rear window are covered
with welded mesh
e Powder coated black door frames
Windshield Options:
e  Polycarbonate windshield
e Tempered glass windshield with front wiper
mounting provisions available

e  Front radial wiper with tempered glass option

only

e Front window mesh
Available Options:

e Powder coat green finish
e  Rear window mesh only
Seat belt kit (2 station) ROPS meets CSA B352
and OSHA 1928
Front and rear work lights (LED available)
Strobe amber beacon
Rotating amber beacon
Interior and exterior mirrors

Tektite Manufacturing Inc.
P.O. Box 639, 427 Buffalo St.
Winkler MB, R6W 4A8
P 204-331-3463

John Deere Gator

Item Description
Base Unit
4x2 Base 4-post Frame
Custom Green Paint
Base 4-post Frame, TH Compatible 6x4
Golf Protection
Golf Ball Mesh Protection Package (Doors+RearWindow)
Rear Window Mesh Only
Polycarbonate Windshield
Front Window Mesh
Glass Windshield
Tempered Glass Windshield (with Wiper holes)
Lighting Options
Front Worklights
Rear Worklamp
Beacon Options
Rotating Beacon Amber
Strobe Beacon Amber
Whelen Flashers

Mirror Options
Interior Mirror
Bus Mirror, 6" x 30"
Exterior Mirrors
Seat Belt Kit
Seat Belt Kit (2 station) ROPS Requirement
Wiper Options
Front Wiper (Tempered Glass Only)

MSRP

$1,112.00
$81.00
$1,080.00

$1,081.00
$135.00
$255.00
$163.00

$453.00

$214.00
$183.00

$185.00
$185.00
$612.00
$51.00
$190.00
$91.00
$540.00

$377.00

Dealer

$834.00
$60.75
$810.00

$810.00
$100.00
$191.00
$122.00

$339.75

$160.50
$137.25

$138.75
$138.75
$459.00
$38.25
$142.50
$68.25
$405.00

$282.75

Part #

JDGator-001
JDGator-028
JDGator-030

JDGator-002
JDGator-017
JDGator-003
JDGator-025

JDGator-004

JDGator-006
JDGator-007

JDGator-010
JDGator-012
JDGator-031

JDGator-014
JDGator-027
JDGator-015

JDGator-016

JDGator-005

Prices effective June 1, 2018. Freight and installation are not included.

Check us out at www.Tektite.ca



